
*Due to possible variations in computer and printer calibrations, technical factors and certain finish characteristics, the colors you see may not accurately portray the actual colors and are provided as a guide only.  

Collection: MODULO

Finish*:

CP - Polished 
Chrome

Features
•	Flow rate: 40 l/min •	Incl. single-lever built-in mixer

•	Incl. non-return valve •	Ceramic disk cartridge

•	DVGW NW-6512CP0427

Technical drawing

76 - 106

81

115

170

E98713

MODULO
Trim and lever for built-in shower mixer

Product Specification: Trim and lever for built-in shower mixer. E98713. Collection: MODULO. Flow rate: 40 l/min. Incl. single-lever built-in mixer. Incl. non-return valve. Ceramic disk cartridge. DVGW NW-
6512CP0427. 


